


for editorial content in the print
edition of 417 Bride

Venue Catering......ceeeevevenenee.
Engagement Ring........c.cc.........
Photography......ccoeeeeeveeceenenene
Flowers & Decorations
Venue Rentals.........cccoceverennee

JEWEINY e
Venue Bar Service....................

on 417bride.com

every season with a new cover to
give advertisers more coverage
throughout the entire year

She read’s 417 Bride 6-12 months

before her wedding.

Her average budget is more than $36,000.

Based on information from weddingwire.com

100+ GUESES. ..ottt 78%

2007t aenens 34%
$5,184,135 DJ/MC..eeeeeeeeeeene $784,641
$3,714,446 Videography......cceeeeveveeeenennce $636,444
$3,558,932 Wedding Planner...........ccuu..... $576,012
$2,267,075 CaKe e $344,268
$2,016,207 TUXEAOS .ovvvvvvvermnreessesssssssssssssnnns $262,288
$1,663,956 Gifts/Wedding Favors................. $218,942
$1,634,072 Beauty Services......eveeenn. $196,979
$1,597,105 LIMO wevvrrrmmeerennrssessssssssssssssssnsssenes $191,268
$1,472,861



Distribution

Through 417 Bride’s affiliation with 417 Magazine,
it receives premium newsstand positioning at
popular bookstores and supermarkets like:

9,024 total copies
Barnes & Noble Price Cutter

Delivered Walmart Walgreens
12/8/21 Hy-Vee
Cover Refresh

March, June, Waiting R?oms StrategicaII.y distributed to
September 2022 2,420 copies local wedding vendors
3,300 copies

417 Bride outsells all local bridal magazines 4to 1
417 Bride outsells all nationalbridal guides 2to 1

Verified by JK Associaltes-Newsstand Consultants, Conshohocken, PA

*Exclusive magazine of the Bridal Show, registering approximately 500 brides.

MAGAZINE
EVENT PLANNING GUIDE

17,000 copies Put your ad in front of 17,000 more potential

Space Close customers with 417’s Event Planning Guide!

6/3/22 This annual publication is mailed with the
August issue of 417 Magazine and the

Space Close September/October issue of Biz 417.

6/17/22 The Event Guide is a go-to resource for our

Mailed with readers looking for event venues and vendors. It

August 417 Magazine includes advertorial content, traditional ads and
resource listings.

September/October Biz417



417 AUDIENCE 360 @ © &

417 Magazine is proudly locally owned and strongly committed to building the highest-quality
audience by delivering award-winning journalism that tells southwest Missouri's story with authority
and style. Combining the long-term staying power of print and the immediacy of a fast-growing
digital audience, the 417 brand touches our readers’ lives throughout the day and month. There’s no
better way for your business to connect with 417-land’s smartest and most affluent consumers.

X
417 BRIDE

2X

417 BRIDE +
EVENT GUIDE ADVERTORIAL

$4,066

$2,111

$1,475

$4,656

$2,483

$1,777

—— PREMIUM POSITIONS
1x

Back cover $2,918
Inside back $2,831
Inside front $2,831
Page one $2,831
Opener $2,744

2x

$2,502
$2,424
$2,424
$2,424
$2,345

-ALL ADVERTISERS RECEIVE -

[ Ad Design copywriting and
photography

s Enhanced Directory Listing

s Web Impression Campaign

Space Close
10/22/21

Ads Due
11/5/21

All rates are net

417mag.com | 417-883-7417 | 2111 S. Eastgate Ave., Springfield



