

417 BRIDE

WHY CHOOSE 417 BRIDE?



PREFERRED CHOICE

for editorial content in the print edition of 417 Bride



GLOBAL LISTING

on 417bride.com



RF-RFI FASFD

every season with a new cover to give advertisers more coverage throughout the entire year

WHO IS THE 417 BRIDE?



She read's 417 Bride 6-12 months before her wedding.

Her average budget is more than \$36,000.

GUESTS

100+ guests	78%
200+	34%

- WITHIN 12 MONTHS, READERS PLAN TO SPEND: -

Venue	\$5,184,135
Venue Catering	\$3,714,446
Engagement Ring	\$3,558,932
Photography	\$2,267,075
Flowers & Decorations	\$2,016,207
Venue Rentals	\$1,663,956
Gown	\$1,634,072
Jewelry	\$1,597,105
Venue Bar Service	\$1,472,861

DJ/MC	\$784,641
Videography	\$636,444
Wedding Planner	\$576, 012
Cake	\$344,268
Tuxedos	\$262,288
Gifts/Wedding Favors	\$218,942
Beauty Services	\$196, 979
Limo	\$191,268

Based on information from weddingwire.com

DISTRIBUTION



9,024 total copies

Delivered 12/8/21

Cover Refresh
March, June,
September 2022

Distribution

Through 417 Bride's affiliation with 417 Magazine, it receives premium newsstand positioning at popular bookstores and supermarkets like:

Barnes & Noble Walmart

Price Cutter Walgreens

Hy-Vee

Waiting Rooms Strategically distributed to 2,420 copies local wedding vendors

3,300 copies

417 Bride outsells all local bridal magazines 4 to 1 417 Bride outsells all nationalbridal guides 2 to 1

Verified by JK Associaltes-Newsstand Consultants, Conshohocken, PA

*Exclusive magazine of the T_{op} Weddings Bridal Show, registering approximately 500 brides.

EXPAND YOUR REACH



17,000 copies

Space Close 6/3/22

Space Close 6/17/22

Mailed with

August 417 Magazine

September/October Biz 417

Put your ad in front of 17,000 more potential customers with 417's Event Planning Guide! This annual publication is mailed with the August issue of 417 Magazine and the September/October issue of Biz 417.

The Event Guide is a go-to resource for our readers looking for event venues and vendors. It includes advertorial content, traditional ads and resource listings.

417 AUDIENCE 360







417 Magazine is proudly locally owned and strongly committed to building the highest-quality audience by delivering award-winning journalism that tells southwest Missouri's story with authority and style. Combining the long-term staying power of print and the immediacy of a fast-growing digital audience, the 417 brand touches our readers' lives throughout the day and month. There's no better way for your business to connect with 417-land's smartest and most affluent consumers.

	IX 417 BRIDE	2X 417 BRIDE + EVENT GUIDE	ADVERTORIAL
SPREAD	\$4,656	\$4,066	
FULL PAGE	\$2,483	\$2,111	
1/2 PAGE	\$1,777	\$1,475	

PREMIUM POSITIONS

	1x	2 x
Back cover	\$2,918	\$2,502
Inside back	\$2,831	\$2,424
Inside front	\$2,831	\$2,424
Page one	\$2,831	\$2,424
Opener	\$2,744	\$2,345

ALL ADVERTISERS RECEIVE

- Ad Design copywriting and photography
- Enhanced Directory Listing

Space Close 10/22/21 Ads Due 11/5/21